:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10214896

Oct 20, 2024 - 05:42 (UTC)

In epoch 319,215 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 914516 - 0.019437516 ETH®
51.52 USD

2 914517 - 0.019415452 ETH®
51.46 USD

3 914518 - 0.019459858 ETH®&®
51.58 USD

4 914519 - 0.019443377 ETH®
51.54 USD

S 914520 - 0.200409203 ETH®
531.24 USD

6 914521 - 0.019423446 ETH®
51.48 USD

7 914522 - 0.019420927 ETH®
51.48 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/10214896
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/319215
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/914516
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/914517
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/914518
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/914519
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/914520
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/914521
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/914522

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

914523

914524

914533

914534

914536

914537

Validator Id

733207

Amount

- 0.019452536
51.56 USD

- 0.019441551
51.53 USD

- 0.019422371
51.48 USD

- 0.019450063
51.55 USD

- 0.019424644
51.49 USD

- 0.019463295
51.59 USD

- 0.019420159
51.47 USD

- 0.019419654
51.47 USD

- 0.019422939
51.48 USD

Amount

+ 0.045417200
120.39 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/914523
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/914524
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/914532
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/914533
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/914534
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/914535
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/914536
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/914537
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/914538
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/733207

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



