

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-10 03:07 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10214896</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 20, 2024 · 05:42 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>319,215</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>914516</u>	- 0.019437516 ETH ⊘ 51.52 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>914517</u>	- 0.019415452 ETH ↔ 51.46 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>914518</u>	- 0.019459858 ETH ⊘ 51.58 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>914519</u>	- 0.019443377 ETH ⊘ 51.54 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>914520</u>	- 0.200409203 ETH ↔ 531.24 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>914521</u>	- 0.019423446 ETH 😔 51.48 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>914522</u>	- 0.019420927 ETH ③ 51.48 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>914523</u>	- 0.019452536 ETH ③ 51.56 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>914524</u>	- 0.019441551 ETH ③ 51.53 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>914532</u>	- 0.019422371 ETH ③ 51.48 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>914533</u>	- 0.019450063 ETH ③ 51.55 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>914534</u>	- 0.019424644 ETH ③ 51.49 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>914535</u>	- 0.019463295 ETH ⊘ 51.59 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>914536</u>	- 0.019420159 ETH ⊘ 51.47 USD
<u>15</u>	914537	- 0.019419654 ETH ⊘ 51.47 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>914538</u>	- 0.019422939 ETH ③ 51.48 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	733207

+ 0.045417200 ETH ⊘ 120.39 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.